
Služby lektorů 

při svátečních bohoslužbách v Rokytnici 

A.D. 2024 

Radmila 
Zábranská 
Anna                    
Úlehlová 

 
 
28.1. 

 
 
17.3. 

 
 
28.4. 

 
 
23.6. 

 
 
18.8. 

 
 
13.10. 

 
 
8.12. 

Barbora 
Parchanská 
Miluše 
Mrázková 

 
4.2. 
10.45 h 

 
24.3. 

 
5.5. 
10.45 h 

 
30.6. 

 
25.8. 

 
20.10. 

 
15.12. 

Marek 
Hrabal  
Martina 
Chovancová 

11.2. 
 

28.3. 
18.30 
TRIDUUM 

12.5. 7.7. 1.9. 
10.45 h 
POUŤ 
DUB 

27.10. 22.12. 

Stanislav 
Hudec 
Hana 
Calábková 

14.2. 
18.30 
Popelec 

29.3. 
15.00 
TRIDUUM 

19.5. 14.7. 8.9. 3.11. 
10.45 h 

24.12. 

Helena 
Tesařová 
Josef Úlehla 

18.2. 31.3. 26.5. 21.7. 15.9. 10.11. 25.12. 
VÁNOCE 

Jaromír 
Havlík 
Marie 
Maštalířová 

25.2. 7.4. 
10.45 h 

2.6. 
10.45 h 

28.7. 
10.45 h  
HODY 

22.9. 17.11. 26.12. 
VÁNOCE 

Karla 
Janková 
Alžběta 
Matějíčková 

3.3. 
10.45 h 

14.4. 9.6. 4.8. 29.9. 24.11. 29.12. 

Lenka 
Mackovíková 
Jana 
Jurečková 

10.3. 
 
 

21.4. 16.6. 
7.15 
Boží Tělo 

11.8. 6.10. 
10.45 h 

1.12. 
10.45 h 

1.1. 
10.45 h 

 


